P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Keysight Streamline Series
P9336A USB I/Q Arbitrary
Waveform Generator

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019, Published in USA, October 17, 2019, 5992-2769EN
Ordering Information
Software
Supported Software Components
Operating systems Microsoft Windows 7 and 10 (64-bit only)
Standard compliant drivers IVI.NET, IVI-C, and LabVIEW
Application development
environments (ADE)
LabVIEW, MATLAB, Visual Studio.NET (C/C++, C#, VB.NET), Command Expert
Keysight IO libraries Version 2018 update 1 (or greater)
Signal Studio Software
Playback on up to four modules per
license):
• N76xxEMBC-1FP node-locked
perpetual license
• N76xxEMBC-1FL node-locked 12-
month license
N7600EMBC W-CDMA/HSPA+
N7601EMBC CDMA2000®/1xEV-DO
N7602EMBC GSM/Edge/Evo
N7606EMBC Bluetooth (BR, EDR, LE 4.0, BT5)
N7608EMBC Custom 5G modulation
N7610EMBC IoT (Internet of Things)
N7612EMBC TD-SCDMA/HSPA
N7617EMBC WLAN 802.11a/b/g/j/p/n/ac/ah/ax
N7624EMBC LTE/LTE-Advanced FDD